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DETAILS

ADD EXTRA HOLES CHANGE RHS SIZE

CHECKED

CHANGE FINISH

DATENUM

01

02

03

2 DECIMAL PLACES

3 DECIMAL PLACES

±0.15

ANGULAR DEGREES

S.LYCETT
05.11.2009

15.11.2009
16.11.2009

±0.15

±0.15

21.11.2009A.GREEN

R. SMITH

S.SEME
G.BUSH

15.11.2009 S.LYCETT

S.LYCETT

S.LYCETT

09.12.2009

24.12.2009

LENGTH 35MM WAS 40MM,SEE QY.-NO.0056

HB

 M16X1.5
Closing screw

 M16X1.5
Closing screw


